
CONTRACT NO.  8315
DATE: 6/20/19 Speedway 

Sand & 
Gravel, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $21,000.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $20,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT                                                  
- C.Y. 477.00 $50.00 $23,850.00 $60.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL  - S.Y. 145.00 $10.00 $1,450.00 $10.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F. 2620.00 $3.50 $9,170.00 $3.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 220.00 $10.00 $2,200.00 $10.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - 
S.F. 975.00 $4.00 $3,900.00 $3.50

20501.0 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $400.00
20504.0 - ADJUST VALVE CASTING - EACH 4.00 $350.00 $1,400.00 $250.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 145.00 $10.00 $1,450.00 $10.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F. 100.00 $6.00 $600.00 $7.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - 
COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH 10.00 $75.00 $750.00 $175.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - 
ORGANIC - S.Y. 145.00 $10.00 $1,450.00 $10.00
30131.0 - COLD WEATHER PORTECTION OF 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE (POLYETHYLENE) 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.F. 2000.00 $2.00 $4,000.00 $0.01
30201.0 - TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 230.00 $50.00 $11,500.00 $45.00
30205.0 - TYPE 'E' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 995.00 $25.00 $24,875.00 $40.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK  - S.F. 1300.00 $12.00 $15,600.00 $10.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 830.00 $15.00 $12,450.00 $11.00
30311.0 - CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND 
NOSE - S.F. 560.00 $12.50 $7,000.00 $12.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - 
S.F. 108.00 $40.00 $4,320.00 $40.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 
GRADATION NO. 2  - TON 175.00 $15.00 $2,625.00 $20.00
40251.0 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL - 
L.F. 100.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $10.00
40410.0 - CONCRETE SPEED HUMP - S.Y. 1081.00 $95.00 $102,695.00 $90.00
90001.0 - 7" STAMPED & COLORED CONCRETE - S.F. 1940.00 $12.50 $24,250.00 $16.00
60230 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 
80) CONDUIT - L.F. 50.00 $20.00 $1,000.00 $9.50
60261 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - L.F. 50.00 $20.00 $1,000.00 $10.50
60407.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-8 BASE - EACH 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,300.00
60411 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "G' BASE - EACH 3.00 $1,175.00 $3,525.00 $1,100.00
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 
4-INCH - L.F. 220.00 $5.00 $1,100.00 $5.00
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - 
L.F. 1550.00 $3.75 $5,812.50 $3.75
60803.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH - 
L.F. 325.00 $5.00 $1,625.00 $5.00
60809.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING  EPOXY, DIAGONAL 
LINE, 6-INCH - L.F. 40.00 $13.00 $520.00 $13.00

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS 2019

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  8315
DATE: 6/20/19 Speedway 

Sand & 
Gravel, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS 2019

60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-
INCH - L.F. 460.00 $17.00 $7,820.00 $17.00
60813.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 8-
INCH - L.F. 370.00 $17.50 $6,475.00 $17.50
60816.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL 
CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F. 3227.00 $20.00 $64,540.00 $20.00
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-
INCH - L.F. 98.00 $18.00 $1,764.00 $18.00
60823.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE 
LANE - EACH 3.00 $255.00 $765.00 $255.00
60824.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE 
STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH 1.00 $255.00 $255.00 $255.00
60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT 
ARROW - EACH 1.00 $515.00 $515.00 $515.00
60830.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL,  
RIGHT ARROW - EACH 1.00 $515.00 $515.00 $515.00
60834.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY - 
EACH 1.00 $525.00 $525.00 $525.00
60815.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 
18-INCH (18" LINE, 18" GAP)  - L.F. 65.00 $20.00 $1,300.00 $20.00

60881.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH - L.F. 2183.00 $3.50 $7,640.50 $3.50

60882.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH - L.F. 125.00 $4.00 $500.00 $4.00
60883.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 12-INCH - 
L.F. 300.00 $4.50 $1,350.00 $4.50
60885.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 24-INCH - 
L.F. 68.00 $11.00 $748.00 $11.00
60886.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" DOUBLE 
LINE - L.F. 550.00 $4.00 $2,200.00 $4.00
60889.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, 
BIKE LANE - EACH 3.00 $85.00 $255.00 $85.00
90002.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, YIELD LINE (3' 
X 2' TRIANGLE) - EACH 15.00 $85.00 $1,275.00 $85.00

90003.0 - SKID/SLIP RESISTANT PREFORMED 
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 
RETROREFLECTIVE WHITE BIKE OR ARROW SYMBOL 
WITH BIKE LANE GREEN BACKGROUND - EACH 20.00 $750.00 $15,000.00 $750.00
90004.0 - SKID/SLIP RESISTANT PREFORMED 
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, BIKE LANE 
GREEN - S.F. 800.00 $32.00 $25,600.00 $32.00
90005.0 - SKID/SLIP RESISTANT PREFORMED 
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 6-INCH WHITE 
RETROREFLECTIVE LINE - L.F. 550.00 $18.00 $9,900.00 $18.00
52 Items Totals $470,060.00 $471,062.50

PAGE 2 of 2


